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675-0124
079-435-6641
079-435-6506
079-437-2000
yakuhin@takichem.co. jp
YE-711
GHS
GHS
GHS
1
GHS
GHS
(H302)
(H332)
(H335)
(H400)
(P270)
(P271)
/77 / (P261)
/ / / (P280)
(P264)

(P273)
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(P391)

(P301+P312)
(P330)

(P304+P340)
(P312)

(P405)
(P403+P223)

(P501)

WScP
(CuteN0), 2CI
WscP 60%
40%
7-1532
CAS 7732-18-5
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2009
2009
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YE-711 ( )(012 03 29
pH  100% 7
/ -16
100
« ) 1.15
)
n- /
125mm?/s
LD, 1,951 mg/kg/ *3
LD, > 2,000 mg/kg/ *3
*3
LC;, 0.21 mg/1/96hr/ *3
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9
UN 3082
Environmentally hazardous substances, liquid, n.o.s
P
PRTR
UN 3082
UN 3082
MSDS MSDS — JIS Z 7250 *°
GHS JIS Z 7252 *®
GHS GHS
* NITE
* ezCRIC
* MSDS
MSDS
MSDS

MSDS
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